
DAY DATE MEET/DUAL SITE JV VARSITY

Thursday Nov 21

Fri – Sat Dec 6-7 Havre Mixer/Invite Havre 4:00pm

Thursday Dec 12 Butte Central Mixer @ Butte 6:00pm

Fri – Sat Dec 13-14 Mining City Duals @ Butte 9:00am

Fri – Sat Dec 13-14 Flathead Girls' Invite @ Kalispell 2:00pm

Fri – Sat Dec 20-21 CMR Holiday Classic @ Great Falls 11:00am

Saturday Dec 21 Great Falls High @ Great Falls 9:00am

Saturday Jan 4 Sidney Triangular @ Sidney TBD TBD

Tuesday Jan 7 Glasgow Dual (Senior Night) Havre 6:00pm

Fri – Sat Jan 10-11 Cut Bank Invite @ Cut Bank 12:00pm

Tuesday Jan 14 CMR/GFH Triangular @ Great Falls 4:00pm/6:00pm

Fri – Sat Jan 17-18 Rocky Mountain Classic @ Missoula 9:00am

Saturday Jan 18 Missoula Big Sky @ Missoula 9:00am

Fri – Sat Jan 24-25 Class A Duals @ Livingston 12:00pm

Saturday Feb 1 Malta Invite @ Malta 9:30am

Fri – Sat Feb 7-8

Thur – Sat Feb 13-15

HAVRE HIGH SCHOOL  

2024-25 WRESTLING SCHEDULE

First Day of Practice

Divisional Meet @ Glendive

State Meet @ Billings 


